
COGAT Math
CA/DMA

Math
Universal
Screener

Reading CA
Reading
Universal
Screener

Writing CA Science CA TELPAS STAAR
ALT 2

STAAR
Math

STAAR
Reading

STAAR
Writing

STAAR
Science EOY/NRT

PK4
10/17-10/28
1/30-2/17
5/1-5/19

9/19-10/14
1/9-1/27
4/11-4/29

K

9/12-9/23
10/24-11/4
11/28-12/16
2/6-2/17
4/3-4/13
5/8-5/26

10/3-10/14
1/9-1/20
5/8-5/19

10/3-10/31
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

3/6-4/5

1

8/25-9/9
10/24-11/4
11/28-12/16
2/6-2/17
4/3-4/13
5/8-5/26

9/12-9/23
1/9-1/20
5/8-5/19

9/1-9/30
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

3/6-4/5

2

8/25-9/9
10/24-11/4
11/28-12/16
2/6-2/17
4/3-4/13
5/8-5/26

9/12-9/23
1/9-1/20
5/8-5/19

9/1-9/30
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

3/6-4/5
1/24 Voc&Read
1/25 Lis&Lan
1/26 Math
1/27 Sci

3
10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

9/12-9/23
1/9-1/20
5/8-5/19

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

9/1-9/16
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*

3/6-4/5 4/3-4/21 5/8 5/9
5/15-6/2
Writing
Science

Social Studies

4
10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

9/12-9/23
1/9-1/20
5/5-5/19

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

9/1-9/16
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

9/26-9/30*
10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*

3/6-4/5 4/3-4/21 5/8 5/9 3/28
5/15-6/2
Science

Social Studies

5
9/26-9/30*
10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10

9/12-9/23
1/9-1/20
5/8-5/19

9/26-9/30*
10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10

9/1-9/16
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

3/6-4/5 4/3-4/21
3/28
5/8
6/20

3/29
5/9
6/21

5/10
5/15-6/2
Writing

Social Studies

6 8/29 -
9/9

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

9/12-9/23
1/9-1/20
5/8-5/19

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*
4/3-4/7

9/1-9/16
1/3-1/31
5/1-5/19

10/31-11/4
12/5-12/16
2/6-2/10*

3/6-4/5 4/3-4/21 5/8 5/9
5/15-6/2
Writing
Science

Social Studies


